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BracketMale Blue Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 6 mins 13 3

B87

B88

B89

B90

B90

B95

B96

B97

B98

B101

B102

B105

Robert De andrade
SUTO ACADEMY

Junta Kikuchi
KANAZAWA BJJ

Kazuki Nakashima
BASE JIU JITSU PEREIRA TEAM

Alex Yugawa
TREE RUL BJJ

Lim Hyuntae
KOREA BJJ

Masaki Takeura
NEX

Andy Murasaki
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Nonoguchi Hiroshi
MIBURO

Keizo Osaki
KUSSANO TEAM

Yamashita Kenshi
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Jun Satou
FUBUKI BJJ

Willian Iwamizu
TOKAI BJJ

Erick Meneghin
CHECKMAT JAPAN


